APPLICATION REVISIONS
NEXT ASSY USED ON REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
09-2916184 RHN
09-2816185 RHN
ALL SHEETS OF
CONTRACT NO.
W15P7T-07-D-K001
Taunton, MA 02780-1069

kg/km
(lbs/1,000)
Installation
N
(lbs)
Operational
N
(lbs)
Installation
cm
(in)
Long
Term
cm
(in)
24 GX024K 9 P
GX24-140K-
/900-OFNP
15.4
(0.61)
273.0
(183.0)
4600
(1030)
1500
(340)
23.2
(9.1)
23.2
(9.1)
36 GX036K 9 P
GX36-140K-
/900-OFNP
15.4
(0.61)
263.0
(177.0)
5900
(1330)
1950
(440)
23.2
(9.1)
23.2
(9.1)
48 GX048K 9 P
GX48-140K-
/900-OFNP
15.4
(0.61)
254.0
(170.0)
7200
(1620)
2400
(540)
23.2
(9.1)
23.2
(9.1)
60 GX060K 9 P
GX60-160K-
/900-OFNP
16.9
(0.67)
293.0
(197.0)
9500
(2140)
3150
(710)
25.4
(10.0)
25.4
(10.0)
72 GX072K 9 P
GX72-175K-
/900-OFNP
18.4
(0.72)